Straightener
Enhancing Technology Co.,LTD
Introduction
High
efficiency
Durable
Wide application
Straightener is used to straighten steel wire, pipe and other wire straightness, in

1. Steel wire straightener series
2. Steel cord straightener series
3. Bead wire/hose steel wire
straightener series
4. Cutting wire straightener series
5. Wire rope straightener series
6. Welding wire straightener series
7. Non-standard (special or
customized) straightener
No. Type Wire dia.
（mm）
Roller
q’ty
Roller dia.
（mm） Remark
1 ZS-0103-24 0.1-0.3 24 7
2 ZS-0305-34 0.3-0.5 34 12
3 ZS-0508-26 0.5-0.8 26 16
4 ZS-0820-18 0.8-2.0 18 23
Optional:
5/10/14/18/22/26
rollers
5 ZS-0840-18 0.8-4.0 18 30 Optional:
5/10/14/18/22 rollers
6 ZS-4070-14 4.0-7.0 14 42 Optional: 10/18/22/26
rollers
7 ZS-40100-5 4.0-10.0 5 42
Optional:
7/10/14/18/22/26
rollers
8 ZS-40200-14 4.0-20.0 14 42/50/70 Optional:
7/10/14/18/22 rollers
Dedicated to precision wire rolling technology and products.
Straightener
Model no. ZS-0103-24